AUGUST 2022

16

23

30

SEPTEMBER 2022

OCTOBER 2022

10

17

24

NOVEMBER 2022

DECEMBER 2022

12

19

26

FEBRUARY 2023

14

21

28

MARCH 2023

11

18

25

Portage Lakes Career Center - 2022-2023 - Evening 5pm to 9pm -T, W, TH

1st & Last Day of Program
Scheduled Classes
No School
No School/Building Closed

Tuesday, September 13, 2022
First Day of Program

Thursday, November 17, 2022
No Class

November 24 and 25, 2022
Thanksgiving Break - No Class

December 19-January 2, 2023
Winter Break - No Class

Wednesday, March 22, 2023
Last Day of Program

Portage Lakes Gareer Genter

4401 Shriver Road
Uniontown, OH 44685





http://www.plcc.edu/

Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March

12
12

13
12
10

36
48
48
28
52
48
40

84
132
160
212
260
300



