## Portage Lakes Career Center - 2022-2023 - Evening 5pm to 9pm -T, W, TH

JULY 2022							
S	M	M T W T F S					
					1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
31							

AUGUST 2022							
S	M	M T W T F S					
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30	31				

SEPTEMBER 2022						
S	Μ	Т	W	Т	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

OCTOBER 2022						
S	M	T W T F				
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

NOVEMBER 2022						
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

DECEMBER 2022							
S	M T W T F S						
				1	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	

JANUARY 2023							
S	M	M T W T F S					
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30	31					

FEBRUARY 2023							
S	M	M T W T F S					
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28					

MARCH 2023							
S	M	M T W T I					
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30	31		

APRIL 2023						
		APR	IL Z	023		
S	Μ	Т	W	Т	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						



1st & Last Day of Program
Scheduled Classes
No School
No School/Building Closed

Tuesday, September 13, 2022

First Day of Program

Thursday, November 17, 2022 No Class

November 24 and 25, 2022

Thanksgiving Break - No Class

December 19-January 2, 2023 Winter Break - No Class

Wednesday, March 22, 2023 Last Day of Program



4401 Shriver Road Uniontown, OH 44685

Sept	9	36	
Oct	12	48	84
Nov	12	48	132
Dec	7	28	160
Jan	13	52	212
Feb	12	48	260
March	10	40	300